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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 13th round, Match #98

Friday, 25.10.2015, 13:00, "Kremin", Kremenchuk. 13°C. Spectators: 300

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 : 1

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 Smirnov Pavlo
2 Klius Anatolii
3 Matvieienko Eduard
5 Herhel Ivan
4 Povalii Illia
6 Vitenchuk Vadym
7 Sukhomlyn Eduard
9 Protasov Yevhen
8 Chernyshov Artemii
10 Kirieiev Bohdan
11 Velykyi Valentyn

Substitutes
12 Dorka Stanislav
13 Zahoruiko Ihor
14 Terzi Yevhenii
15 Verkholantsev Yevhenii
16 Vorotylo Serhii

1 Tiurin Ivan
15 Habatel Yevhen
25 Babohlo Vladyslav
33 Yedynak Nazar
22 Kozachek Vladyslav
3 Tîșcul Mikhail
19 Dolinskyi Denys
10 Chernyshov Oleksii
52 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo
11 Hranchar Vadym
21 Zakharchenko Yaroslav

Substitutes
30 Kozhukhar Andrii
4 Zaichek Dmytro
14 Sotnikov Denys
23 Kondratenko Eduard
6 Adamenko Artur
8 Svirchuk Vadym

Referee:
Kopievskii Viktor
Assistant 1:
Kozhurina Kateryna
Assistant 2:
Petrova Iryna
4th Official:
Yanenko Andrii
Referee Observer:
Shevchenko Valerii



2 / 2

U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 13th round, Match #98
Friday, 25.10.2015, 13:00, "Kremin", Kremenchuk. 13°C. Spectators: 300

«Zoria» Luhansk 1 : 1 «Chornomorets» Odesa
28' 21 Zakharchenko Yaroslav

8 Chernyshov Artemii 34'

34' 25 Babohlo Vladyslav

11 Velykyi Valentyn
15 Verkholantsev Yevhenii 36'

46' 10 Chernyshov Oleksii
23 Kondratenko Eduard

58' 3 Tîșcul Mikhail
8 Chernyshov Artemii

16 Vorotylo Serhii 61'

63' 52 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo
6 Adamenko Artur

64' 3 Tîșcul Mikhail
8 Svirchuk Vadym

9 Protasov Yevhen
14 Terzi Yevhenii 75'

6 Vitenchuk Vadym
13 Zahoruiko Ihor 84'

86' 11 Hranchar Vadym
4 Zaichek Dmytro
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